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Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 16 enclosed

MP/1267/07/AdvAJAY KUMAR SONWANI1.
BAR ASSOCIATION RAJENDRAGRAM

Ph./Mo. 9424365269,7869078303

MP/1086/13/AdvSATISH KUAMR TIWARI2.
GRAM PANCHYAT, PATNA PUSHPRAJGARH, 
RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 9753405919

MP/1158/13/AdvPREM SINGH SHYAM3.
VILL & POST- KHATI, CHIVIL COURT 
RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 8462044834

MP/1792/13/AdvKASHI RAM SINGH BANJARA4.
VILL MEDHAKHAR PST AMGAWA 
PUSHPRAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 8965915095

MP/2130/13/AdvDILRAJ SINGH DHURWEY5.
CIVIL COURT,RAJENDRA GRAM POST 
OFFICE RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 7692966990

MP/219/14/Adv MANOJ KUMAR SONWANI6.
GRAM-PATNA,POST-SHIVRICHANDAS,TEHSI
L-PUSHPRAJGARH RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 9584178085

MP/1737/14/AdvPEETAMBER SINGH MARAVI7.
RAJENDRAGRAM CIVIL COURT

Ph./Mo. 8827147250

MP/1963/14/AdvTIWARI PRASAD BANDHAV8.
GRAM-KHAJURWAR,POST-BILASPUR,TEHSIL
-PUSHPRAJGARH RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 9425472760

MP/113/15/Adv RAGGHOO PRASAD BANDHO9.
VILLAGE-MONDI,POST-KHATI 
BLOCK,PUSHPRAJGARH RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 8120450520

MP/1384/15/AdvPHOOL CHAND SINGH DHURWEY10.
GRAM-CHANDNIYA,POST-DUDHMANIYA,TEH
SIL-PUSHPRAJGARH RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 9407832315

MP/2022/15/AdvBRIJ BHAN GUPTA11.
VILLAGE/POST-KIRGI RAJENDRAGRAM

Ph./Mo. 7694085701

MP/153/17/Adv YASHODA SINGH12.
VILLAGE/POST-KIRANGI RAJENDRAGRAM

Ph./Mo. 9399249647

MP/508/17/Adv RAGHUBIR SINGH GOND13.
VILLAGE PANDRI,& POST- DUDHAMANIYA, 
TEHSIL –  PUSHPRAJGHAR ANOOPPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753766636

MP/6235/23/AdvPRADEEP SINGH14.
VILLAGE-JEELANG PUSHPRAJGARH

Ph./Mo. 484881,8821950832

MP/6326/23/AdvPRIYANKA CHARMKAR15.
VILLAGE-BHAMRHA,POST-DUDHAMANIYA 
RAJENDRAGRAM
Ph./Mo. 9644309556

MP/6327/24/AdvLAXMIKANT PANIKA16.
VILLAGE-HARSHWAH,POST-SHIVRI 
CHANDASMPIN-484881 PUSHPRAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425481884


